Kategorie: Wandern
Schwierigkeit: T2
Lange: 20.94 km

noch nicht geplant
POls in der Route:
1. Wangenitzseehitte 2508 m

2. Lienz 675 m 2600 —
A
2400 ',

2200 -
2000

1800 \

1600 .\_M“-
: .\_._‘_____.__...

1200

P g N\
- L., =,

- - '* o

. < -y " -
';;' > . ¥ _ e O

. \\ » '

W
7
aJ--

Sporthotel
[C 7]

elenem T fﬁ—-}/_-\

sfeld|

Héhenprofil

Wangenitzseehltte - Lienz

Gehzeit:  07:45 Stunden
Aufstieg: 220 Hm
Abstieg: 2026 Hm
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